Cantilever systems
2 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2024/12
Cantilever systems
Key features
At a glance
The cantilever system facilitates
movementin3D space.
Thecantileversystemiscomposedof

Y-module
EHMY-RP-ELGC-45-BS EMMB-AS-40-01 EMMT-ST-42-L EMMB-ST-42-L
EHMY-RP-ELGC-60-BS EMMB-AS-60-04 EMMT-ST-57-L EMMB-ST-57-L
Z-module
EHMZ-EGSC-32 EMMB-AS-40-01 EMMT-ST-42-L EMMB-ST-42-L
EHMZ-EGSC-45 EMMB-AS-40-01 EMMT-ST-42-L EMMB-ST-42-L
10 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2024/12
Cantilever systems
Orderingdata–Accessories
Ordering data
Cable length
[m]
Partno. Type
For servo motor EMMB-AS
Motor cable
• ForEMMB-AS-40/60/80withCMMT-AS 2.5 5219197 NEBM-H6G4-E-2.5-Q13N-LE4
5 5219198 NEBM-H6G4-E-5-Q13N-LE4
7.5 5219199 NEBM-H6G4-E-7.5-Q13N-LE4
10 5219200 NEBM-H6G4-E-10-Q13N-LE4
15 8097203 NEBM-H6G4-E-15-Q13N-LE4
Encoder cable
• ForEMMB-AS-40/60/80withCMMT-AS 2.5 5219213 NEBM-REG6-E-2.5-Q14N-REG6
5 5219214 NEBM-REG6-E-5-Q14N-REG6
7.5 5219215 NEBM-REG6-E-7.5-Q14N-REG6
10 5219216 NEBM-REG6-E-10-Q14N-REG6
15 8097200 NEBM-REG6-E-15-Q14N-REG6
Connecting cable for brake
• ForEMMB-AS-40/60/80withCMMT-AS 2.5 5219205 NEBM-H7G2-E-2.5-Q14N-LE2
5 5219206 NEBM-H7G2-E-5-Q14N-LE2
7.5 5219207 NEBM-H7G2-E-7.5-Q14N-LE2
10 5219208 NEBM-H7G2-E-10-Q14N-LE2
15 8097206 NEBM-H7G2-E-15-Q14N-LE2
Adapter for encoder cable (absolutely essential)
• ForEMMB-AS-40/60/80withCMMT-AS For single-turn version with CMMT-AS
0.5 8097197 NEFM-REG6-K-0.5-R3G8
• ForEMMB-AS-40/60/80withCMMT-AS For multi-turn version with CMMT-AS1)
0.5 8097195 NEFM-REG6-K-0.5-B-R3G8
For multi-turn version with CMMB-AS1)
0.5 8097196 NEFM-REG6-K-0.5-B-REG6
1) Therequiredbatteryisnotincludedinthescopeofdelivery
112024/12 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Cantilever systems
Orderingdata–Accessories
Designation Description Cable length
[m]
Partno. Type
For stepper motor EMMT-ST
Motor cable
• ForEMMT-ST-42-...withCMMT-ST 2.5 8181670 NEBM-M17G12-EH-2.5-Q6N-LE12
5 8181668 NEBM-M17G12-EH-5-Q6N-LE12
7 8190096 NEBM-M17G12-EH-7.5-Q6N-LE12
10 8195457 NEBM-M17G12-EH-10-Q6N-LE12
15 8214679 NEBM-M17G12-EH-15-Q7N-LE12
• ForEMMT-ST-57-...withCMMT-ST 2.5 8181670 NEBM-M17G12-EH-2.5-Q6N-LE12
5 8181668 NEBM-M17G12-EH-5-Q6N-LE12
7 8195460 NEBM-M17G12-EH-7.5-Q7N-LE12
10 8195461 NEBM-M17G12-EH-10-Q7N-LE12
15 8214683 NEBM-M17G12-EH-15-Q9N-LE12
• ForEMMT-ST-87-...withCMMT-ST 2.5 8195458 NEBM-M17G12-EH-2.5-Q7N-LE12
5 8195459 NEBM-M17G12-EH-5-Q7N-LE12
7 8214681 NEBM-M17G12-EH-7.5-Q9N-LE12
10 8214682 NEBM-M17G12-EH-10-Q9N-LE12
15 8214683 NEBM-M17G12-EH-15-Q9N-LE12
Designation Description Cable length
[m]
Partno. Type
For stepper motor EMMB-ST
Motor cable
• ForEMMB-ST-42-...withCMMT-ST 2.5 8181675 NEBM-L5G14-EH-2.5-Q6N-LE12
5 8181664 NEBM-L5G14-EH-5-Q6N-LE12
7 8181676 NEBM-L5G14-EH-7.5-Q6N-LE12
10 8181672 NEBM-L5G14-EH-10-Q6N-LE12
15 8214680 NEBM-L5G14-EH-15-Q6N-LE12
• ForEMMB-ST-57-...withCMMT-ST 2.5 8181677 NEBM-L10G14-EH-2.5-Q6N-LE12
5 8181667 NEBM-L10G14-EH-5-Q6N-LE12
7 8181674 NEBM-L10G14-EH-7.5-Q7N-LE12
10 8181673 NEBM-L10G14-EH-10-Q7N-LE12
15 8214689 NEBM-L10G14-EH-15-Q9N-LE12
• ForEMMB-ST-87-...withCMMT-ST 2.5 8181666 NEBM-L10G14-EH-2.5-Q7N-LE12
5 8181671 NEBM-L10G14-EH-5-Q7N-LE12
7 8214687 NEBM-L10G14-EH-7.5-Q9N-LE12
10 8214688 NEBM-L10G14-EH-10-Q9N-LE12
15 8214689 NEBM-L10G14-EH-15-Q9N-LE12
Possible cable and tube lengths
• Cablesandtubingareselectedsothatthelengthspecifiedwhenorderingwillbetheminimumconnectionlengthfromtheenergychainoutput.
• Cablesandtubingareonlyavailableinfixedlengthsasstatedinthetablebelow.Thiscanmeanthatthecableplugsofthedifferentcablesdonotendatthesame

PNP,N/Ocontact 2.5 m 551375 SMT-10M-PS-24V-E-0.3-L-M8D
NPN,N/Ocontact 2.5 m 551379 SMT-10M-NS-24V-E-0.3-L-M8D
• ForminislideDGST-16/-20
• For DC voltage
Includedifthe"Festosensorpackage"isselected:
• 2 pieces
PNP,N/Ocontact 2.5 m 574334 SMT-8M-A-PS-24V-E-0.3-M8D
NPN,N/Ocontact 2.5 m 574339 SMT-8M-A-NS-24V-E-0.3-M8D
Designation Description Cable length Partno. Type
Plug socket with cable
• Connectionbetweenmulti-pinplugdistributorNEDUandcontrolcabinet 5 m 525618 SIM-M12-8GD-5-PU
10 m 570008 SIM-M12-8GD-10-PU
Plug
• Forconnectiontothemulti-pinplugdistributorNEDU/distributorNEDY – 562024 NECU-S-M8G3-HX
Connecting cable
• ConnectionbetweendistributorNEDYandcontrolcabinet 2.5 8078227 NEBA-M8G4-U-2.5-N-LE4
5 8078228 NEBA-M8G4-U-5-N-LE4
7.5 8215486 NEBA-M8G4-U-7.5-N-LE4
10 8078229 NEBA-M8G4-U-10-N-LE4
15 8215487 NEBA-M8G4-U-15-N-LE4
132024/12 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Cantilever systems
Orderingdata–Accessories
Designation Description Cable length Partno. Type